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SEO Content

Title PRINTERS-COPIERS-COMPUTERS-SHREDDERS | IT Support

Lunghezza : 49

Perfetto, il tuo title contiene tra 10 e 70 caratteri.

Description The information Technology Products coupled with the expertise and
services needed to make your business successful. Fast shipping
&amp; Services

Lunghezza : 145

Grande, la tua meta description contiene tra 70 e 160 caratteri.

Keywords
Molto male. Non abbiamo trovato meta keywords nella tua pagina. Usa
questo generatore gratuito online di meta tags per creare keywords.

Og Meta Properties Buono, questa pagina sfrutta i vantaggi Og Properties.

Proprieta Contenuto

locale en_US

type website

title Home

url https://kensingtonofficemachines.com/

site_name Kensington Office Machines

image https://kensingtonofficemachines.com/wp-
content/uploads/2020/04/KOM-Logo-10574.png

Headings H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
1 0 222 8 3 0

[H1] OFFICE IT SUPPORT SERVICES | REPAIR SERVICE CENTER |
EQUIPMENT SALES AND SERVICES
[H3] Cart

http://webmaster-tools.php5developer.com/meta-tags-generator.html
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[H3] CALL US - 301-946-0800
[H3] Menu
[H3] FEATURED PRODUCTS
[H3] YT200 Smart Projector LED HD TV Video Projetor for 4K
1500 Lumens Android Same Screen Home Cinema Outdoor
Portable Projetor
[H3] XEROX C310 COLOR PRINTER
[H3] XEROX C235 Color Multifunction Printer
[H3] Windows 11 for Seniors: Master Windows 11 Effortlessly.
The Ultimate Step-by-Step Guide Packed with Clear Illustrations
and Insider Tips for Seniors
[H3] Under Cabinet Lights,40 LED Rechargeable Battery
Operated Motion Sensor Light Indoor, 2 Pack Magnetic
Dimmable Closet Lights, Wireless Under Counter Lights for
Kitchen, Stairs
[H3] Talking Hamster Plush Animal Electronic Toy
[H3] StarTech RJ45 RJ11 USB and BNC Cable Tester
[H3] StarTech RJ45 Network Installer Tool Tester Kit
[H3] StarTech Network Cable Tester w/ Loopback Plugs
[H3] Smith Corona Correctable Ribbon 21000
[H3] SkyGO MonocularTelescope KL1040 35 X50 Monocular
Binoculars
[H3] Sharper Image Virtual Reality VR Headset
[H3] Samsung 32″ 1080p LED-LCD TV – 16:9 – HDTV
[H3] S116 Brushless Motor ESC Camera Drone
[H3] Royal Classic Manual Typewriter – Red
[H3] Royal Classic Manual Typewriter – Black
[H3] RapidPrint AR-E Time and Date Stamp
[H3] QQT Electric Space Heater,Portable Energy Efficient Space
Heaters for Indoor Use,Two-Speed Portable Heater Fan for
Office with Adjustable,Overheating Protection,Dumping
Shutdown White
[H3] Potensic ATOM SE GPS Drone with 4K EIS Camera, Under
249g, 62 Mins Flight, 4KM FPV Transmission, Brushless Motor,
Max Speed 16m/s, Auto Return, Lightweight and Foldable
Drone for Adults, Beginner
[H3] Portable Handy Stitch Handheld Sewing Machine
[H3] Pocket 2 – Handheld 4K Action Camera with 1.3&quote;
CMOS Sensor, SD Card Slot, Waterproof Case, Motorcycle
Mount
[H3] PELADN Mini PC with Windows 11 Pro,12th Gen N95
Processor3.4 GHz Mini Computers,8GB DDR4 RAM 256GB M.2
SSD,Support Triple 4K UHD/HD 2.0/LAN/Dual-Band
WiFi/Home/Business Mini Desktop Computer
[H3] NANBEI Electric Lab Centrifuge Desktop Centrifuge
Machine Timer 0-99min Medical Laboratory Practice Low Speed
4000RPM Centrifugal Imbalance Protection Force 2250xg
Voltage 110V
[H3] Monocular Telescope 80×100 High Power with
Smartphone Adapter Tripod,Larger Vision Monoculars for Adults
with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for Bird Watching
Hunting Hiking Camping Wildlife-Black
[H3] Magnetic Stirrer Hot Plate w/Stir Bar,100-2000rpm
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer, 180W Heating Power Hot Plate
Stirrer, Max 520℉ Hot Plate with Magnetic Stirrer
[H3] Mafiti LED Desk Lamp for Home Office, Touch Desk Light 5
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Light Modes 3 Brightness, Foldable Table Lamp with Adjustable
Arm,Eye-Caring Lamp with USB Port, Bedside Lamp for Working
Reading Study,Black
[H3] Lightess LED Desk Lamp with 2 USB Charging Ports, 50
Lighting Modes Dimmable Table Desk Light with Pen Holder
Black Desktop Lamp Clock, Foldable Task Desk Lighting for
College Dorm Room Home Office
[H3] Lightahead Mysteriously Floating Rotating Magnetic Globe
Best (Black)
[H3] LENOVO V14 G4 IRU, INTEL CORE I5-1335U (E-CORES UP
TO 3.40 GHZ, ) Notebook
[H3] Lenovo ThinkStation P8 – tower – Ryzen ThreadRipper PRO
7945WX 4.7 GHz – AMD PRO – 32 GB – SSD 1 TB
[H3] Lenovo ThinkStation P8 – tower – Ryzen ThreadRipper PRO
7945WX 4.7 GHz
[H3] Lenovo NB 13W YOGA G2 R5 8G 256G 11P Notebook
[H3] Lenovo AUDIO BO Lenovo Go Wireless Headset
[H3] KYOCERA ECOSYS MA6000ifx All-in-One Monochrome
Laser Printer Print/Copy/Scan/Fax, 62 ppm, Up to Fine 1200 dpi,
Gigabit Ethernet HyPAS Capable, 7 inch Touchscreen Panel,
512 MB
[H3] KYOCERA ECOSYS MA5500ifx All-in-One Monochrome
Laser Printer Print/Copy/Scan/Fax, 57 ppm, Up to Fine 1200 dpi,
Gigabit Ethernet HyPAS Capable, 7 inch Touchscreen Panel,
512 MB
[H3] KYOCERA ECOSYS MA4500ix All-in-One Monochrome Laser
Printer Print/Copy/Scan, 47 ppm, Up to Fine 1200 dpi, Gigabit
Ethernet 7 inch Touchscreen Panel, 512 MB
[H3] KYOCERA ECOSYS MA4500ifx All-in-One Monochrome
Laser Printer Print/Copy/Scan/Fax, 47 ppm, Up to Fine 1200 dpi,
Gigabit Ethernet HyPAS Capable, 7 inch Touchscreen Panel,
512 MB
[H3] Kyocera Ecosys M3655idn B&W MFP
[H3] Kyocera ECOSYS M3145idn MFP
[H3] Kyocera ECOSYS M2640idw All-in-One Monochrome Laser
Printer Print/Copy/Scan/Fax, 42 ppm, Up To Fine 1200 dpi,
Gigabit Ethernet Wireless & Wi-Fi Direct, HyPAS capable, 4.3in
Touchscreen Panel, 512 MB
[H3] JBuds Hi-Fi Earbuds
[H3] Intimus 175 CP7 High Security Paper Shredder
[H3] intimus 120 CP7 High Security Shredder NSA Listed –
Medium Volume
[H3] IBM by Lexmark 2500 Typewriter – Reconditioned
[H3] HP Smart Tank 7602 Wireless All-in-One Ink Tank Printer
with 2 years of ink included,Print, scan, copy, fax, Best-for-
home, Refillable ink tank 28B98A
[H3] HP Smart -Tank 6001 Wireless Cartridge-Free all in one
printer, this ink -tank printer comes with up to 2 years of ink
included, with mobile print, scan, copy 2H0B9A
[H3] HP OfficeJet Pro 9730e Wide Format Wireless All-in-One
Color Inkjet Printer, Print, scan, Copy, ADF, Duplex Printing Best-
for-Office, 3 Months of Instant Ink Included 537P6A
[H3] HP OfficeJet Pro 9125e All-in-One Printer, Color, Printer-for-
Small Medium Business, Print, Copy, scan, fax,Touchscreen;
Smart Advance Scan, 3 months of Instant Ink included
[H3] ON SALE
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[H3] IBM by Lexmark 2500 Typewriter – Reconditioned
[H3] IBM Wheelwriter 1500 Typewriter by Lexmark –
Refurbished
[H3] IBM Selectric II Ribbon by GRC T387- HYB –
[H3] IBM Selectric III Tan Correcting Typewriter Refurbished
[H3] Royal Standard Manual Typewriter #10
[H3] HP Smart Tank 7602 Wireless All-in-One Ink Tank Printer
with 2 years of ink included,Print, scan, copy, fax, Best-for-
home, Refillable ink tank 28B98A
[H3] HP Smart -Tank 6001 Wireless Cartridge-Free all in one
printer, this ink -tank printer comes with up to 2 years of ink
included, with mobile print, scan, copy 2H0B9A
[H3] Lift-Off Tapes for Xerox 6010
[H3] TOP RATED PRODUCTS
[H3] IBM Wheelwriter 6 Typewriter Refurbished
[H3] Samsung 32″ 1080p LED-LCD TV – 16:9 – HDTV
[H3] Royal 1830MX – Cross Cut Shredder
[H3] Floating Globe with LED Lights C Shape Magnetic
Levitation
[H3] Mainstays Handheld Garment Steamer
[H3] YT200 Smart Projector LED HD TV Video Projetor for 4K
1500 Lumens Android Same Screen Home Cinema Outdoor
Portable Projetor
[H3] G11PRO 6K Drone with Camera for Adults, 4K/30fps Video,
3-Axis Brushless Gimbal, 70mins Flight Time with 2 Batteries,
10000ft Long Range, Professional Drone with Auto Return and
Smart GPS
[H3] Dreo Quiet Space Heaters for Indoor Use, 1500W Electric
Heater with Remote, PTC Ceramic Heater with Thermostat, 12H
Timer, 70° Oscillation, Digital Display, Fast Safety Room Heater
for Bedroom Office
[H3] QQT Electric Space Heater,Portable Energy Efficient Space
Heaters for Indoor Use,Two-Speed Portable Heater Fan for
Office with Adjustable,Overheating Protection,Dumping
Shutdown White
[H3] Dreo Space Heater, Portable Electric Heaters for Indoor
Use with Thermostat and Remote, 2024 Upgraded, Digital
Display, 12H Timer, 5 Mode, 1500W PTC Ceramic Fast Safety
Heat for Office Bedroom Home
[H3] Lightess LED Desk Lamp with 2 USB Charging Ports, 50
Lighting Modes Dimmable Table Desk Light with Pen Holder
Black Desktop Lamp Clock, Foldable Task Desk Lighting for
College Dorm Room Home Office
[H3] AXX LED Desk Lamp for Home Office, Small Desk Light for
Bedrooms, Black Office Lamp for Small Spaces, USB Charging
Port, 650LM, Gooseneck, Pen Holder, Study Lamps for College
Dorm Room
[H3] HP Color Laserjet Pro MFP 3301sdw Wireless All-in-One
Color Laser Printer, Scanner, Copier, Best-for-Office 499Q3F
[H3] HP LaserJet Pro MFP 3101fdw Wireless Black & White All-in-
One Laser Printer, Scanner, Copier, Fax, Best-for-Office 3G628F
[H3] HP OfficeJet Pro 9125e All-in-One Printer, Color, Printer-for-
Small Medium Business, Print, Copy, scan, fax,Touchscreen;
Smart Advance Scan, 3 months of Instant Ink included
[H3] 40X60 High Power Monocular Telescope with Smartphone
Adapter Tripod Travel Bag, Larger Vision Monoculars for Adults
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with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for Bird Watching
Hunting Hiking Camping Black
[H3] 12×60 Purple Monocular Telescope High Powered with
Smartphone Adapter Tripod and Portable Bag, Larger Vision
Monoculars for Adults with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for
Bird Watching Hiking Travel
[H3] Monocular Telescope 80×100 High Power with
Smartphone Adapter Tripod,Larger Vision Monoculars for Adults
with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for Bird Watching
Hunting Hiking Camping Wildlife-Black
[H3] Windows 11 for Seniors: Master Windows 11 Effortlessly.
The Ultimate Step-by-Step Guide Packed with Clear Illustrations
and Insider Tips for Seniors
[H3] Microsoft System Builder | Windоws 11 Home | Intended
use for new systems | Install on a new PC | Branded by
Microsoft
[H3] Echo Show 8 3rd Gen Adjustable Stand with USB-C
Charging Port | Charcoal
[H3] Under Cabinet Lights,40 LED Rechargeable Battery
Operated Motion Sensor Light Indoor, 2 Pack Magnetic
Dimmable Closet Lights, Wireless Under Counter Lights for
Kitchen, Stairs
[H3] 【1T B App*le Certified】 iDiskk 1T Photo Memory Stick for
iPhone USB Flash Drive for USB-C iPad Android, Samsung USB
for iPhone 16/15/14/13/13 pro/12/12 pro/12
mini/11/11/Pro/XR/X, Photo Stick for PC
[H3] Magnetic Stirrer Hot Plate Stirrer LCD Display 300℃
Max.5L 5.9inch Magnetic Stir Plate 1600RPM Magnetic Mixer
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer with Stir Bar&Temp Probe
Senso,110V
[H3] NANBEI Electric Lab Centrifuge Desktop Centrifuge
Machine Timer 0-99min Medical Laboratory Practice Low Speed
4000RPM Centrifugal Imbalance Protection Force 2250xg
Voltage 110V
[H3] Magnetic Stirrer Hot Plate w/Stir Bar,100-2000rpm
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer, 180W Heating Power Hot Plate
Stirrer, Max 520℉ Hot Plate with Magnetic Stirrer
[H3] Laboratory Digital Analytical Balance 1mg High-Precision
Electronic Industrial Counting Scale Jewelry Resistance Strain
Sensor Glass Windshield MAX Capacity:300g,
Accuracy:0.001g/1mg
[H3] Lab Scale 5000gx0.01g High Precision Scientific Electronic
Digital Laboratory Lab Weight Analytical Balance Scale .01g
Accuracy Jewelry Pharmacy Chemistry Industria Calibrated
Gram Scale
[H3] Lab Balance Scale 3000gx0.01g High Precision Electronic
Digital Analytical Balance Gram Scale .01g Accuracy Gn DWT
GSM Unit Laboratory Kitchen Jewelry Scientific Gold Industrial
Postal Scales
[H3] RENPHO Eyeris 1 Eye Massager with Heat, Birthday
Christmas Gifts for Women, FSA HSA Eye Care Gifts for Mom,
Smart Eye Mask for Relax Eye, Reduce Eye Strain
[H3] Gskyer Telescope, 70mm Aperture 400mm AZ Mount
Astronomical Refracting Telescope for Kids Beginners – Travel
Telescope with Carry Bag, Phone Adapter and Wireless Remote.
[H3] Drone with Camera 1080P for Beginners, �������� ������
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Foldable Drone with Upgrade Altitude Hold, Gestures Selfie,
Waypoint Fly, Headless Mode, 3D Flip, One Key Start, 3 Speed
Mode, Circle Fly, 2 Batteries
[H3] YOGES 10000mAh Battery Head Strap Compatible with
Meta Quest 3S & Quest 3, Detachable Magnetic Battery,
Rechargeable Headstrap to Extend Playtime for VR Headset
Compatible with Meta Quest 3S
[H3] Pocket 2 – Handheld 4K Action Camera with 1.3&quote;
CMOS Sensor, SD Card Slot, Waterproof Case, Motorcycle
Mount
[H3] 4K HD Pocket Camera, 270° Rotatable Large Wide Angle,
30m/98ft Underwater Camera with & Mic for Outdoor Riding
Diving Shooting, 1000mAh Rechargeable
[H3] SJCAM C300 Pocket Camera, 3800mAh Battery Action
Camera, 4K Body Camera, Stabilization, Waterproof, Dual-
Touch Screen, Suitable for Vlogging and Live Streaming, with
Helmet Mount Kits, Black
[H3] 2 in 1 USB Type C Wireless Presentation Clicker
Rechargeable, Finger Ring Powerpoint Clicker with Red Laser
Pointer, Presenter Remote PPT Clicker for Powerpoint
Presentations for Mac Computer Laptop
[H3] Rechargeable Finger Ring Wireless Presenter Clicker for
PowerPoint, Keynote, Mac, Laptop – USB Presentation Remote
with 2.4GHz RF
[H3] Wireless Presenter Remote Presentation Pointer Clicker
with Hyperlink & Volume Control USB PowerPoint Slide
Advancer
[H3] Logitech Wireless Presenter R400, Wireless Presentation
Remote Clicker with Laser Pointer
[H3] PELADN Mini PC with Windows 11 Pro,12th Gen N95
Processor3.4 GHz Mini Computers,8GB DDR4 RAM 256GB M.2
SSD,Support Triple 4K UHD/HD 2.0/LAN/Dual-Band
WiFi/Home/Business Mini Desktop Computer
[H3] KAMRUI AK1PLUS Mini PC with Windows 11, 12th Gen N95
ProcessorUp to 3.4GHz, Mini Desktop Computers 8GB DDR4
256GB SSD Support 4K Display, WiFi/BT for Business, Office,
Home Server
[H3] NETGEAR 4-Stream WiFi 6 Router R6700AX – Security
Features, AX1800 Wireless Speed Up to 1.8 Gbps, Covers up to
1,500 sq. ft., 20 devices
[H3] Blink Video Doorbell newest model, Two-way audio, HD
video, motion and chime app alerts and Alexa enabled — wired
or wire-free Black
[H3] Logitech Circle View Camera
[H3] Logitech C930s PRO HD WEBCAM
[H3] Logitech Rally Ultra Camera
[H3] Brother HL-L3280CDW Wireless Digital Color Printer
[H3] BEST SELLING PRODUCTS
[H3] GRC T340-COB Compatible IBM Wheelwriter Black
Correctable Ribbon
[H3] Dataproducts 1299845 IBM Wheelwriter Black Correctable
Ribbon
[H3] GRC T350 Compatible IBM Wheelwriter 3, 5 Correction
Tape
[H3] Royal Mercury Manual Typewriter – Cream
[H3] Royal ASF910 100 Sheet Micro-Cut auto-feed Shredder
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[H3] Smith Corona 17657 Ribbon for Smith Corona 2100
Typewriters
[H3] IBM Selectric II Tan Correcting Typewriter Refurbished
[H3] Sharp Fax Machine Imaging Film UX-5CR
[H3] ADLER ROYAL 901250 BLACK CORRECTABLE TYPEWRITER
RIBBON
[H3] BROTHER 7020 BLACK CORRECTABLE FILM RIBBON
[H3] IBM Wheelwriter 1500 Typewriter by Lexmark –
Refurbished
[H3] RapidPrint AR-E Time and Date Stamp
[H3] Acroprint ATR480 Totalizing Time Clock Bundle
[H3] Royal Classic Manual Typewriter – Black
[H3] Olympia SM-9 1975 (With case)
[H3] IBM Selectric III Tan Correcting Typewriter Refurbished
[H3] Logitech MX BRIO
[H3] Monocular Telescope 80×100 High Power with
Smartphone Adapter Tripod,Larger Vision Monoculars for Adults
with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for Bird Watching
Hunting Hiking Camping Wildlife-Black
[H3] Logitech STREAMCAM
[H3] Pocket 2 – Handheld 4K Action Camera with 1.3&quote;
CMOS Sensor, SD Card Slot, Waterproof Case, Motorcycle
Mount
[H3] YOGES 10000mAh Battery Head Strap Compatible with
Meta Quest 3S & Quest 3, Detachable Magnetic Battery,
Rechargeable Headstrap to Extend Playtime for VR Headset
Compatible with Meta Quest 3S
[H3] Drone with Camera 1080P for Beginners, �������� ������
Foldable Drone with Upgrade Altitude Hold, Gestures Selfie,
Waypoint Fly, Headless Mode, 3D Flip, One Key Start, 3 Speed
Mode, Circle Fly, 2 Batteries
[H3] Gskyer Telescope, 70mm Aperture 400mm AZ Mount
Astronomical Refracting Telescope for Kids Beginners – Travel
Telescope with Carry Bag, Phone Adapter and Wireless Remote.
[H3] RENPHO Eyeris 1 Eye Massager with Heat, Birthday
Christmas Gifts for Women, FSA HSA Eye Care Gifts for Mom,
Smart Eye Mask for Relax Eye, Reduce Eye Strain
[H3] Lab Balance Scale 3000gx0.01g High Precision Electronic
Digital Analytical Balance Gram Scale .01g Accuracy Gn DWT
GSM Unit Laboratory Kitchen Jewelry Scientific Gold Industrial
Postal Scales
[H3] Lab Scale 5000gx0.01g High Precision Scientific Electronic
Digital Laboratory Lab Weight Analytical Balance Scale .01g
Accuracy Jewelry Pharmacy Chemistry Industria Calibrated
Gram Scale
[H3] Laboratory Digital Analytical Balance 1mg High-Precision
Electronic Industrial Counting Scale Jewelry Resistance Strain
Sensor Glass Windshield MAX Capacity:300g,
Accuracy:0.001g/1mg
[H3] Magnetic Stirrer Hot Plate w/Stir Bar,100-2000rpm
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer, 180W Heating Power Hot Plate
Stirrer, Max 520℉ Hot Plate with Magnetic Stirrer
[H3] NANBEI Electric Lab Centrifuge Desktop Centrifuge
Machine Timer 0-99min Medical Laboratory Practice Low Speed
4000RPM Centrifugal Imbalance Protection Force 2250xg
Voltage 110V
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[H3] Magnetic Stirrer Hot Plate Stirrer LCD Display 300℃
Max.5L 5.9inch Magnetic Stir Plate 1600RPM Magnetic Mixer
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer with Stir Bar&Temp Probe
Senso,110V
[H3] Logitech C270 HD WEBCAM
[H3] 【1T B App*le Certified】 iDiskk 1T Photo Memory Stick for
iPhone USB Flash Drive for USB-C iPad Android, Samsung USB
for iPhone 16/15/14/13/13 pro/12/12 pro/12
mini/11/11/Pro/XR/X, Photo Stick for PC
[H3] Under Cabinet Lights,40 LED Rechargeable Battery
Operated Motion Sensor Light Indoor, 2 Pack Magnetic
Dimmable Closet Lights, Wireless Under Counter Lights for
Kitchen, Stairs
[H3] Echo Show 8 3rd Gen Adjustable Stand with USB-C
Charging Port | Charcoal
[H3] Microsoft System Builder | Windоws 11 Home | Intended
use for new systems | Install on a new PC | Branded by
Microsoft
[H3] HP Color Laserjet Pro MFP 3301sdw Wireless All-in-One
Color Laser Printer, Scanner, Copier, Best-for-Office 499Q3F
[H3] G11PRO 6K Drone with Camera for Adults, 4K/30fps Video,
3-Axis Brushless Gimbal, 70mins Flight Time with 2 Batteries,
10000ft Long Range, Professional Drone with Auto Return and
Smart GPS
[H3] Dreo Quiet Space Heaters for Indoor Use, 1500W Electric
Heater with Remote, PTC Ceramic Heater with Thermostat, 12H
Timer, 70° Oscillation, Digital Display, Fast Safety Room Heater
for Bedroom Office
[H3] QQT Electric Space Heater,Portable Energy Efficient Space
Heaters for Indoor Use,Two-Speed Portable Heater Fan for
Office with Adjustable,Overheating Protection,Dumping
Shutdown White
[H3] Logitech C922 PRO HD STREAM WEBCAM
[H3] Dreo Space Heater, Portable Electric Heaters for Indoor
Use with Thermostat and Remote, 2024 Upgraded, Digital
Display, 12H Timer, 5 Mode, 1500W PTC Ceramic Fast Safety
Heat for Office Bedroom Home
[H3] Lightess LED Desk Lamp with 2 USB Charging Ports, 50
Lighting Modes Dimmable Table Desk Light with Pen Holder
Black Desktop Lamp Clock, Foldable Task Desk Lighting for
College Dorm Room Home Office
[H3] AXX LED Desk Lamp for Home Office, Small Desk Light for
Bedrooms, Black Office Lamp for Small Spaces, USB Charging
Port, 650LM, Gooseneck, Pen Holder, Study Lamps for College
Dorm Room
[H3] Canon PRO-2000 imagePROGRAF Printer
[H3] 12×60 Purple Monocular Telescope High Powered with
Smartphone Adapter Tripod and Portable Bag, Larger Vision
Monoculars for Adults with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for
Bird Watching Hiking Travel
[H3] HP OfficeJet Pro 9125e All-in-One Printer, Color, Printer-for-
Small Medium Business, Print, Copy, scan, fax,Touchscreen;
Smart Advance Scan, 3 months of Instant Ink included
[H3] 40X60 High Power Monocular Telescope with Smartphone
Adapter Tripod Travel Bag, Larger Vision Monoculars for Adults
with BAK4 Prism & FMC Lens, Suitable for Bird Watching
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Hunting Hiking Camping Black
[H3] Logitech BRIO 100
[H3] RECENTLY VISITED
[H3] HP Smart -Tank 7001 Wireless All-in-One Cartridge-free Ink
-Tank Printer, up to 2 years of ink included, mobile print, scan,
copy 28B49A
[H3] HP 72 130ML Photo BLK DesignJet Ink CART
[H3] HP 72 Yellow DesignJet Inkjet Cartridge 130ML
[H3] HP 72 C9380A Gray Photo black DesignJet Printhead –
Single Pack
[H3] HP 72 Matte Black, Yellow Printhead
[H3] HP 72 DesignJet Printhead Cyan, Magenta
[H3] HP OfficeJet Pro 9135e All-in-One Printer, Color, Printer-for-
Small Medium Business, Print, Copy, scan, fax, Wireless 3
months of Instant Ink included; Two-Sided Printing; Two-Side
[H3] HP 72 OEM Cyan Ink Cartridge – 130ml C9371A
[H3] HP 72 130-ml Gray DesignJet Ink Cartridge C9374A
[H3] HP 72 Magenta DesignJet Ink Cartridge, C9372A
[H3] Canon 057 Genuine Black Toner Cartridge High Capacity
Compatible with LBP220 Series, LBP230 Series, MF440 Series,
MF450 Series
[H3] Canon PRO-2000 imagePROGRAF Printer
[H3] Canon imagePROGRAF GP-4000 44-Inch 10-Color Plus
Fluorescent Pink Ink Large Format Printer with Built-in Color
Calibration, Intelligent Media Handling, and USB Thumb Drive
Printing
[H3] Canon imagePROGRAF Pro-4100 44-Inch Professional
Photographic Large-Format Inkjet Printer
[H3] CES Imaging Canon imagePROGRAF PRO-2600 with 24LB
Coated Paper
[H3] HP DeskJet 2855e Wireless All-in-One Color Inkjet Printer,
Scanner, Copier, Best-for-home, 3 months of Instant Ink
included 588S5A
[H3] Brother MFC-J10 Series 3-in-1 Printer, Wireless Color Inkjet
Printer, Printer, Copy, Scan, Fax – 9.5 ppm, 150 Sheets,
1.8&quote; Color LCD, with Mobile Device and Duplex Printing,
with MTC Printer Cable
[H3] Brother MFC-J1205W INKvestment -Tank Wireless Multi-
Function Color Inkjet Printer with Up to 1-Year in Box, Works
with Alexa
[H3] Brother MFC-J4535DW INKvestment -Tank All-in-One Color
Inkjet Printer with NFC, Duplex and Wireless Printing Plus Up to
1-Year of Ink in-Box, White
[H3] Brother MFC-J4335DW INKvestment Tank All-in-One Printer
with Duplex and Wireless Printing Plus Up to 1-Year of Ink in-
Box, Works with Alexa
[H3] Brother MFC-J1010DW Wireless Color Inkjet All-in-One
Printer with Mobile Device and Duplex Printing, Refresh
Subscription and Amazon Dash Replenishment Ready
[H3] Brother DCP-L2640DW Wireless Compact Monochrome
Multi-Function Laser Printer with Copy and Scan, Duplex,
Mobile, Black & White | Includes Refresh Subscription Trial1,
Amazon Dash Replenishment Ready
[H3] HP OfficeJet 8015e Wireless Color All-in-One Printer, 6
months of Instant Ink included
[H3] Canon Office Products MAXIFY IB4120 Wireless Color Photo



SEO Content

Printer, 11.5&quote; x 18.1&quote; x 18.3&quote;
[H3] Canon Office Products MAXIFY MB2120 Wireless Color
Photo Printer with Scanner, Copier and Fax
[H3] Canon Office and Business MB5120 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier and Fax, with Mobile and Duplex Printing,
Model:0960C002
[H3] Canon Megatank GX1020 All-in-One Wireless Supertank
[Megatank] Printer | Print, Copy and Scan| Mobile Printing
|2.7&quote; LCD Color Touchscreen | Auto Duplex Printing
[H3] Canon Office and Business MB5420 Wireless All-in-One
Printer,Scanner, Copier and Fax, with Mobile and Duplex
Printing, Black, Desktop
[H3] Canon Megatank GX2020 All-in-One Wireless Supertank
[Megatank] Printer | Print, Copy and Scan| Mobile Printing
|2.7&quote; LCD Color Touchscreen | Auto Document Feeder
and Auto Duplex Printing
[H3] Canon Megatank GX4020 All-in-One Wireless Supertank
Printer with Print, Copy, Scan and Fax | Auto Document Feeder
| Mobile Printing | 2.7&quote; LCD Touch Screen
[H3] IBM Selectric II Blue Correcting Typewriter Refurbished
[H3] Canon PIXMA TS9520 All In one Wireless Printer Home or
Office| Scanner | Copier | Mobile Printing with AirPrint and
Google Cloud Print, Black, Works with Alexa, One Size
[H3] Canon imageCLASS MF273dw – Monochrome Wireless
Laser Printer, Multifunction With Scanner, Copier, Auto
Document Feeder, With 1 Year Limited Warranty, 30 PPM, Black
[H3] Canon PIXMA G5020 Wireless MegaTank Single Function
SuperTank Printer | Mobile & Auto 2-Sided Printing
[H3] Canon Pixma iX6820 Wireless Business Printer with
AirPrint and Cloud Compatible, Black
[H3] Canon Megatank G3290 All-in-One Wireless Supertank
[Megatank] Printer | Print, Copy Scan | Mobile Printing
|2.7&quote; LCD Color Touchscreen | Auto Duplex
[H3] Canon G7020 All-in-One Printer Home Office | Wireless
Supertank Megatank Printer | Copier | Scan, | Fax and ADF with
Mobile Printing, Black, Works with Alexa
[H3] Canon MegaTank G3270 All-in-One Wireless Inkjet Printer.
for Home Use, Print, Scan and Copy, Black
[H3] Canon Pixma MG3620 Wireless All-in-One Color Inkjet
Printer with Mobile and Tablet Printing, Black
[H3] Canon PIXMA TR4720 All-in-One Wireless Printer for Home
use, with Auto Document Feeder, Mobile Printing and Built-in
Fax, Black and PG-275/CL-276 Multi Pack
[H3] Canon PIXMA TR8620a – All-in-One Printer Home
Office|Copier|Scanner|Fax|Auto Document Feeder | Photo,
Document | Airprint R, Android, Black, Works with Alexa
[H3] Canon imagePROGRAF PRO-300 13&quote; Wide-Format
Professional Wireless Color Photographic Inkjet Printer
4278C002 + Cleaning Kit + Printer Cable + Ethernet Cable
[H3] Canon imagePROGRAF Professional 13&quote; PRO-310
Wireless Inkjet Photo Printer with 3.0-Inch Color LCD Monitor, 9
Color Pigment-Based Ink System, Black
[H3] Canon PIXMA TR8620a – All-in-One Printer Home
Office|Copier|Scanner|Fax|Auto Document Feeder | Photo,
Document | Airprint R, Android, Black, Works with Alexa
[H3] IBM by Lexmark 2500 Typewriter – Reconditioned
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Images Abbiamo trovato 451 immagini in questa pagina web.

52 attributi alt sono vuoti o mancanti. Aggiungi testo alternativo in
modo tale che i motori di ricerca possano comprendere meglio il
contenuto delle tue immagini.

Text/HTML Ratio Ratio : 1%

Il rapporto testo/codice HTML di questa pagina e inferiore a 15
percento, questo significa che il tuo sito web necessita probabilmente
di molto piu contenuto.

Flash Perfetto, non e stato rilevato contenuto Flash in questa pagina.

Iframe Grande, non sono stati rilevati Iframes in questa pagina.

SEO Links

URL Rewrite Male. I tuoi links hanno query string.
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Underscores in the
URLs

Abbiamo rilevato underscores nei tuoi URLs. Dovresti utilizzare trattini
per ottimizzare le pagine per il tuo SEO.

In-page links Abbiamo trovato un totale di 270 links inclusi 0 link(s) a files

Statistics External Links : noFollow 0%
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SEO Keywords

Keywords Cloud
repair consent wishlist services used cookie printers

add website cookies

Consistenza Keywords

Keyword Contenuto Title Keywords Description Headings

wishlist 201

add 200

cookies 24

services 19

cookie 17

Usabilita

Url Dominio : kensingtonofficemachines.com
Lunghezza : 28

Favicon Grande, il tuo sito usa una favicon.

Stampabilita Non abbiamo riscontrato codice CSS Print-Friendly.

Lingua Buono. La tua lingua dichiarata en.

Dublin Core Questa pagina non sfrutta i vantaggi di Dublin Core.



Usabilita

Documento

Doctype HTML 5

Encoding Perfetto. Hai dichiarato che il tuo charset e UTF-8.

Validita W3C Errori : 0
Avvisi : 0

Email Privacy Attenzione! E stato trovato almeno un indirizzo mail in plain text. Usa 
antispam protector gratuito per nascondere gli indirizzi mail agli
spammers.

Deprecated HTML Grande! Non abbiamo trovato tags HTML deprecati nel tuo codice.

Suggerimenti per
velocizzare Eccellente, il tuo sito web non utilizza nested tables.

Molto male, il tuo sito web utilizza stili CSS inline.

Molto male, il tuo sito web ha troppi file CSS files (piu di 4).

Molto male, il tuo sito web ha troppi file JS (piu di 6).

Peccato, il vostro sito non approfitta di gzip.

Mobile

Mobile Optimization
Apple Icon

Meta Viewport Tag

Flash content

Ottimizzazione

XML Sitemap Grande, il vostro sito ha una sitemap XML.

http://kensingtonofficemachines.com/sitemap.xml

Robots.txt http://kensingtonofficemachines.com/robots.txt



Ottimizzazione

Grande, il vostro sito ha un file robots.txt.

Analytics Non trovato

Non abbiamo rilevato uno strumento di analisi installato su questo sito
web.

Web analytics consentono di misurare l'attività dei visitatori sul tuo sito
web. Si dovrebbe avere installato almeno un strumento di analisi, ma
può anche essere buona per installare una seconda, al fine di un
controllo incrociato dei dati.
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